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A  r e m a r k a b l e  p e r f o r m a n c e R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0

MotoAmerica has consistently evolved since assuming AMA 
road racing rights in 2015. The successful series now stands at 
ten 3-day race events totaling twenty races across five classes.

Major investments in programming, larger TV networks, 
increased staffing and advanced marketing have paid off. 
Greater contingency payouts for teams plus five different 
classes pack weekend race grids with over 120 riders per race.

Growth during 2019 was exceptional and 2020 is already 
breaking records. MotoAmerica now leads with more 
programming hours and networks than any North American 
motorcycle series in addition to class-leading social media 
engagement.

Welcome to the fastest growing motorcycle series in the world.
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r e p o r t  m e t h o d o l o gy R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0

This report encompasses the exposure from 
MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America #1. 

The event, held May 29-31, 2020, was TV-only and did not include fans. 
However, coverage of the event was record-breaking across nearly every 
form of media including four TV networks and substantial digital media. 

The metrics primarily cover seven days before and after race weekend, 
May 22 - June 5, 2020. Other measurement periods are noted. Successive 
MotoAmerica event reports will be added creating a running YTD format.

Live Superbike Racing
Sat, Sun, Compilation

Junior Cup Racing
Plus repeats

Inside MotoAmerica
Highlights, tech, lifestyle

Live Supersport Racing
Plus repeats

Live Superbike, Supersport
Multiple repeats

Live Streaming Fri, Sat, Sun 
All 5 classes, qualifying, SVOD

Live full races of select classes,
extensive additional coverage

Timed release of full races for select 
classes, extensive additional coverage
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r a c e  v i e w e r s h i p
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Metrics cover two categories, Linear TV and Digital, reflecting broad distribution and a diverse audience. 
The Social Media and YouTube metrics shown are only full-races and race-highlights.

While MotoAmerica Live+ streaming can be viewed on “big screens” via Roku and casting, it is included 
within Digital due to the nature of its measurement which is similar to YouTube.
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R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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R A T I N G S  I N C R E A S E !
( A  2 . 9 X  I N C R E A S E )
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F O X  S P O R T S   &   N B C S N  V  I A  R A T I N G S   N  I E L S E N  :   
A A  H H :  A v e r a g e  A u d i e n c e  H O U S E H O L D     
P 2 + :  A V E R A G E  A U D I  E N C E  T O T A L  P  E O P  L E  I  N  H O U S E H O  L D  O V E R  2  Y E A R S  O L D   
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source: Facebook Analytics

fa c e b o o k

Total number
of Posts113

3,555,348 
total reach

370,626
total engagement

5,001,062
total impressions

1,303,490
video views

3,555,348

370,626

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0

3 0 %
T O TA L  R E A C H  I N C R E A S E 

O V E R  R O A D  A M E R I C A 
2 0 1 9
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fa c e b o o k  t o p  v i d e o  p o s t s

Twins Cup Race 2 from Road America

Stock 1000 Race 1 from Road America
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R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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fa c e b o o k  t o p  i m a g e  p o s t s

Boom! Day one in the books from Road America with Cameron Beaubier smashing the superbike lap record.

It’s all live and it’s all streaming. Here’s the MotoAmerica Live+ schedule for this weekend’s round one at Road America, so get 
yourself ready for racing at 11:15 a.m. CDT today.
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i n s ta g r a m

source: Instagram/google Analytics
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Total number
of Posts76

1,612,416 
total reach

104,381
total engagement

3,187,519
total impressions

458,666
video views

1,612,416

104,381

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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i n s ta g r a m  t o p  p o s t s

The day ended early for @bobyfong50 amd @matthew_scholtz in HONOS Superbike race two as the two rider came 
together, and both went down and were out of the race. Both riders thankfully walked away. @wearehonos

Mean Green, Ride @hvmotorcycles Racing’s @corey23alexander is going classic @kawasakiusa green for the livery on the Ninja 
ZX-10R that he will race in the Stock 1000 class as well as in HONOS Superbike this season. @wearehonos
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t w i t t e r

837k
tweet impresssions

1,339
mentions

2,638
profile visits

16.1k
followers

133
tweets

• impressions: 52,731

• engagement: 2,343

source: twitter Analytics

top tweet
Whoa, Kelly... @SDK400 made quite the save today in 
Supersport final qualifying. He will start the race from 
second on the front row and with a slightly higher voice.1.2m

1m

800k

600k

400k

200k

0
RA #2 Atl Pitts Wash new jersey al brickyard texasmonterey

tw
ee

t i
m

pr
es

si
on

s

ra #1

837,000

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0

1 8 1 %
T O TA L  I M P R E S S I O N S 

I N C R E A S E  O V E R  R O A D 
A M E R I C A  2 0 1 9

10



yo u t u b e
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t i k t o k
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t i k t o k  t o p  p o s t

Likes: 536,066 (+23.3K)

Total Play Time: 42,777 hrs (+2.5K)

Total Views: 11,303,567 (+701K)

Average Watch Time: 14s 

Comments: 956 (+32)

Shares: 1,807 (+293)

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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m e d i a  c o v e r a g e

tv clip #1 05/30/2020

unique visitors: 80,829

tv clip #2 05/30/2020

unique visitors: 73,703

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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e n g a g e m e n t  -  c o m p e t i t i v e  a n a ly s i s

MotoAmerica boasts one of the highest social media engagement ratios of any motorsports due to its authentic, 
organically-built follower base. 

Proper comparative analysis is ideal when each series hosts an event. The following metrics highlight the period  
May 22, 2020 - June 5, 2020, the week leading into and the week thereafter the  MotoAmerica Superbikes at 
RoadAmerica 1, May 29-31, 2020. 

engagement total

facebook*  |  all social media**

engagement ratetotal likes*company

164,161

93,657

11,535

1,658,905

35,340

111%

13%

1%

49%

4%

4,154

1,258

443

21,505

1,470

337

29

30
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127

conversations** post**

147,316

703,234

934,925

3,377,249

943,611

R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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j e f f  n a s i

l a n c e  b r y s o n

m o t o a m e r i c a

s v p
( 7 1 4 )  2 4 2 - 5 9 5 4
( 3 1 0 )  9 9 3 - 9 1 9 0
j n a s i @ m o t o a m e r i c a . c o m

s e n i o r  s p o n s o r s h i p  m g r .
( 8 1 7 )  5 6 5 - 8 0 8 7
l b r y s o n @ m o t o a m e r i c a . c o m

a  k r av e  g r o u p  c o m pa n y
1 8 0 0 4  S k y  Pa r k  C i r c l e ,  S T E  1 1 0
I r v i n e ,  C A  9 2 6 1 4
w w w. m o t o a m e r i c a . c o m

c o n ta c t R A C E  # 1  M A Y- 2 9 - 3 1 ,  2 0 2 0
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